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(PR~ Food and Forestry
Market Comment: It was a cool September morning, with multiple events going on around the farmers market.
The people were out and the demand was great. Farmers begin to prep for the fall and winter season.
Classification Variety Production Practice Unit of Sale Lowest Price =~ Highest Price
FRUITS
Watermelon Each 10.00
Cantaloupe Each 3.00 5.00
Cantaloupe 2 for 5.00
VEGETABLES
Okra 1lb 4.00
Peppers 1lb 4.00 6.00
Jalapeno 1lb 4.00
Cucumbers 1lb 2.50 3.00
Squash 1lb 1.75 2.50
Zucchini 1lb 2.50 3.00
Tomatoes 1lb 4.00 5.00
Onions 1lb 2.50 3.00
Potatoes 1lb 2.50 3.00
Peas 1lb 4.00
Egg Plant 1lb 2.50 5.00
LEAFY VEGETABLES/GREENS
Lettuce Leaf, Green Med 6.00
Lettuce Leaf, Green Large 12.00
HERBS
Basil Bunch 4.00
MEAT
BEEF Grass Fed Beef
Beef Brisket Ib 10.00




Classification

Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
PORK

Pork

Pork

Pork

Pork

Pork

Variety

>huck/Shoulder/Arm Roast

Ribeye Steak

Bratwurst

New York Strip Steak

T-Bone Steak

Sirloin Steak

Lengua

Ground

Short Ribs

Organ Meat

Bone Broth

Bacon

Brats

Country Style Ribs

Sandwich Ham

Pork Sausage

Production Practice

Unit of Sale

Ib

Ib

Each

Lowest Price

9.00

27.00

10.00

24.00

25.00

16.00

12.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

16.00

14.00

13.00

11.00

12.00

10.00

Highest Price

11.00

12.00

15.00

11.00



Classification

Pork

Pork

Pork

EGGS

BISON

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Bison

Variety

Tenderloin
Brats

Ham Shoulder

Cube Steak
Fajita Strips
Flank Steak
Ground
Ground
Heart
New York Strip Steak
Ribeye Steak
Shank
Sirloin Steak
Stew Meat

Tenderloin

Production Practice

Unit of Sale

Ib

Ib

1lb

3Patties 1/3lb

Pack

Lowest Price

15.00

13.00

9.00

7.00

13.00

18.00

10.00

11.00

8.00

32.00

36.00

10.00

24.00

13.00

40.00

Highest Price



Classification Variety Production Practice | Unit of Sale Lowest Price ~ Highest Price
Bison Tongue Pack 20.00
Bison Hanger Ib 20.00

Source: USDA - OK Dept of Ag Market News Service
Office 405-232-5425/405-208-9572/405-886-8093

https://www.ams.usda.gov/market-news/local-regional-food
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